
689 Blais Camille Femme F 12-13 ans 18:37. 1
103 Masson Leya Femme F 12-13 ans 18:38. 2
105 Gagné Céleste Femme F 12-13 ans 19:33. 3
108 Reed-Métayer Catherine Femme F 12-13 ans 19:40. 4
697 Simoneau Marianne Femme F 12-13 ans 19:44. 5
682 Mathieu-Trottier Julie Femme F 12-13 ans 19:47. 6
109 Boilard Marilou Femme F 12-13 ans 20:10. 7
104 Petitclerc Elisabeth Femme F 12-13 ans 20:36. 8
147 Bourque Florence Femme F 12-13 ans 20:52. 9
101 Lemire Gabrielle Femme F 12-13 ans 21:28. 10
429 St-Cyr Karina-Maude Femme F 12-13 ans 21:32. 11
426 Fortin Sarah-Rose Femme F 12-13 ans 23:00. 12
106 Allard Gaële Femme F 12-13 ans 28:03. 13
110 Turcotte Laurie Femme F 14-15 ans 16:56. 1
159 St-Louis-MorneauMarianne Femme F 14-15 ans 18:02. 2
664 Corriveau Marie Femme F 14-15 ans 18:08. 3
659 Simard Amélie Femme F 14-15 ans 18:39. 4
661 Hamel Audrey Femme F 14-15 ans 19:16. 5
151 Harvey Sarah Femme F 14-15 ans 19:31. 6
130 Provencher Virginie Femme F 14-15 ans 19:35. 7
114 Mottard Josiane Femme F 14-15 ans 20:03. 8
113 Petitclerc Gabrielle Femme F 14-15 ans 20:09. 9
690 Landry Myriam Femme F 14-15 ans 21:15. 10
112 Bégin-Tanoé Raphaëlle Mooshia Femme F 14-15 ans 21:25. 11
134 Simard Mylène Femme F 14-15 ans 25:24. 12
133 Girard Gabrielle Femme F 14-15 ans 30:04. 13
408 Laforte Antoine Homme H 12-13 ans 15:14. 1
122 Longpré Félix Homme H 12-13 ans 15:35. 2
121 Carrier Gustave Homme H 12-13 ans 16:28. 3
124 Lachance Laurent Homme H 12-13 ans 16:50. 4
120 Houle Justin Homme H 12-13 ans 17:32. 5
129 Sneddon Nicolas Homme H 12-13 ans 17:39. 6
119 Comeau Mathieu Homme H 12-13 ans 17:56. 7
118 Berthiaume Frédéric Homme H 12-13 ans 18:09. 8
123 Ouellet Julien Homme H 12-13 ans 18:09. 9
131 Massicotte Charles Homme H 12-13 ans 19:25. 10
117 Rochet Antoine Homme H 12-13 ans 20:04. 11
135 Bresse Émile Homme H 12-13 ans 21:03. 12
139 Lepage Victor Homme H 12-13 ans 21:05. 13
116 Chamard Emile Homme H 12-13 ans 23:01. 14
414 Giguère Raphaël Homme H 12-13 ans 24:34. 15
128 Boucher Philippe Homme H 14-15 ans 13:41. 1
688 Blais Antoine Homme H 14-15 ans 14:24. 2
126 Hamel Olivier Homme H 14-15 ans 15:15. 3
154 Mondou William Homme H 14-15 ans 16:21. 4
125 Rochet Maxime Homme H 14-15 ans 16:41. 5
140 Belhumeur Félix Homme H 14-15 ans 16:45. 6
127 Laliberté Benoît Homme H 14-15 ans 16:47. 7
132 Parent Xavier Homme H 14-15 ans 17:10. 8
695 Simoneau Éric Homme H 40-49 ans 18:27. 9
678 Blouin-DesjardinsNathan Homme H 8-9 ans DNF



128 Boucher Philippe Homme H 14-15 ans 13:41.
688 Blais Antoine Homme H 14-15 ans 14:24.
408 Laforte Antoine Homme H 12-13 ans 15:14.
126 Hamel Olivier Homme H 14-15 ans 15:15.
122 Longpré Félix Homme H 12-13 ans 15:35.
154 Mondou William Homme H 14-15 ans 16:21.
121 Carrier Gustave Homme H 12-13 ans 16:28.
125 Rochet Maxime Homme H 14-15 ans 16:41.
140 Belhumeur Félix Homme H 14-15 ans 16:45.
127 Laliberté Benoît Homme H 14-15 ans 16:47.
124 Lachance Laurent Homme H 12-13 ans 16:50.
110 Turcotte Laurie Femme F 14-15 ans 16:56.
132 Parent Xavier Homme H 14-15 ans 17:10.
120 Houle Justin Homme H 12-13 ans 17:32.
129 Sneddon Nicolas Homme H 12-13 ans 17:39.
119 Comeau Mathieu Homme H 12-13 ans 17:56.
159 St-Louis-MorneauMarianne Femme F 14-15 ans 18:02.
664 Corriveau Marie Femme F 14-15 ans 18:08.
118 Berthiaume Frédéric Homme H 12-13 ans 18:09.
123 Ouellet Julien Homme H 12-13 ans 18:09.
695 Simoneau Éric Homme H 40-49 ans 18:27.
689 Blais Camille Femme F 12-13 ans 18:37.
103 Masson Leya Femme F 12-13 ans 18:38.
659 Simard Amélie Femme F 14-15 ans 18:39.
661 Hamel Audrey Femme F 14-15 ans 19:16.
131 Massicotte Charles Homme H 12-13 ans 19:25.
151 Harvey Sarah Femme F 14-15 ans 19:31.
105 Gagné Céleste Femme F 12-13 ans 19:33.
130 Provencher Virginie Femme F 14-15 ans 19:35.
108 Reed-Métayer Catherine Femme F 12-13 ans 19:40.
697 Simoneau Marianne Femme F 12-13 ans 19:44.
682 Mathieu-Trottier Julie Femme F 12-13 ans 19:47.
114 Mottard Josiane Femme F 14-15 ans 20:03.
117 Rochet Antoine Homme H 12-13 ans 20:04.
113 Petitclerc Gabrielle Femme F 14-15 ans 20:09.
109 Boilard Marilou Femme F 12-13 ans 20:10.
104 Petitclerc Elisabeth Femme F 12-13 ans 20:36.
147 Bourque Florence Femme F 12-13 ans 20:52.
135 Bresse Émile Homme H 12-13 ans 21:03.
139 Lepage Victor Homme H 12-13 ans 21:05.
690 Landry Myriam Femme F 14-15 ans 21:15.
112 Bégin-Tanoé Raphaëlle Mooshia Femme F 14-15 ans 21:25.
101 Lemire Gabrielle Femme F 12-13 ans 21:28.
429 St-Cyr Karina-Maude Femme F 12-13 ans 21:32.
426 Fortin Sarah-Rose Femme F 12-13 ans 23:00.
116 Chamard Emile Homme H 12-13 ans 23:01.
414 Giguère Raphaël Homme H 12-13 ans 24:34.
134 Simard Mylène Femme F 14-15 ans 25:24.
106 Allard Gaële Femme F 12-13 ans 28:03.
133 Girard Gabrielle Femme F 14-15 ans 30:04.
678 Blouin-DesjardinsNathan Homme H 8-9 ans DNF




